

Waterfall Jewelers

Waterfall Jewelers Celebrates 40 Years in the Community With Giveaways All Month Long

Winners can take home beautiful jewelry pieces, bottles of jewelry cleaner, and the grand prize: a \$4,040.40 shopping spree at the retailer's White Lake and Waterford stores.

WATERFORD and WHITE LAKE, Michigan, October 8, 2019 (Newswire.com) - This year, established local business Waterfall Jewelers will celebrate their 40th anniversary. To commemorate this huge milestone in the company's history, the retailer will host a month-long celebration at both of their stores this October.



For starters, the jeweler will offer a \$4,040.40 shopping spree at their stores to one lucky winner. In addition to that, Waterfall Jewelers will give away 40 stunning pieces of jewelry, 40 bottles of Lavish Foam Jewelry Cleaner, as well as more fun prizes to different winners throughout the month.

To enter, simply visit the jeweler's White Lake or Waterford showrooms and fill out an entry form. A winner will be chosen every day, so make sure to check their Facebook page to find out who won! The winner of the shopping spree grand prize will be chosen on Friday, November 1st.

For more information on Waterfall Jewelers' month-long store anniversary celebration, contact the Waterford showroom at (248) 623-9422 or the White Lake location at (248) 698-1200.

About Waterfall Jewelers

With two locations in Waterford and White Lake, Waterfall Jewelers is a Michigan-based jewelry retailer that is passionate about customer care and fine jewelry. The company was originally founded by Thomas F. Brown Sr. in 1979, and it has remained a family-owned operation in the years since. In addition to sourcing high-end bridal, fashion, and watch brands for its discerning clientele, Waterfall's dedication to the local community shows in its "Batteries for Charity" program, where customers are encouraged to make a donation to a local charity in lieu of payment for their watch battery replacement.

To learn more about the brands available, services offered, or events hosted by Waterfall Jewelers, get in touch by calling their Waterford showroom at (248) 623-9422 or their White Lake store at (248) 698-1200.

Source: Waterfall Jewelers

Additional Links

• Waterfall Jewelers website